1/2
Ref. Certif. No.
US-32388-UL
IEC SYSTEM FOR MUTUAL RECOGNITION OF TEST CERTIFICATES FOR ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT (IECEE)
CB SCHEME
CB TEST CERTIFICATE
Product                    Switching Brick Power Supply
Name and address of the applicant XP POWER L L C

Model Details:
AHM100PSXXYY-ZW##V  Where XX is any number between 12-48, YY can be blank or C2, Z can be blank or A, W
can be blank, 6, or 8, # can be blank or any alphanumeric character, and V can be blank or any alphanumeric
character, may be provided with or without "-".
Factories:
XP POWER LLC
990 BENECIA AVE SUNNYVALE CA 94085
UNITED STATES
XP POWER (VIETNAM) CO LTD
LOT D - 4Q - CN MY PHUOC 3 INDUSTRIAL PARK BEN CAT DISTRICT BINH DUONG BINH DUONG
VIETNAM
Ratings:
Input:
100 - 240V ac 1.2A, 50/60Hz
Output at 40°C (100% load):
Model AHM100PS12: 12 Vdc (10.1-13.5 Vdc), 8.33 A max.
(100W max.)
Model AHM100PS15: 15 Vdc (13.5-17.0 Vdc), 6.67 A max.
(100W max.)
Model AHM100PS19: 19 Vdc (17.1-21.0 Vdc), 5.26 A max.
(100W max.)
Model AHM100PS24: 24 Vdc (21.0-26.0 Vdc), 4.16 A max.
(100W max.)
Model AHM100PS28: 28 Vdc (26.1-31.0 Vdc), 3.57 A max.
(100W max.)
Model AHM100PS33: 33 Vdc (31.1-33.0 Vdc), 3.03 A max.
(100W max.)
Model AHM100PS36: 36 Vdc (33.1-42.0 Vdc), 2.78 A max.
(100W max.)
Model AHM100PS48: 48 Vdc (42.1-54.0 Vdc), 2.08 A max.
(100W max.)
Output voltage rating indicated in parenthesis represents voltage
tolerance evaluated.
All outputs are de-rated to 40% load at 60°C.